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charlescitystitches@gmail.com 
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www.charlescitystitches.com 
 

 
641-228-3383  

Spring Specials 

Holiday fabrics:  50% off 

Spring collections from 

2019:  40% off 

New bolts in the dog 

pound:  $5-6/yd 

Daylight Savings will be starting and 

spring is right around the corner.  It is 

time to get out and move around. 



Every Thurs. 6-8 pm Knitting, Embroidery, Tatting  

Session 

 

Wed. Mar. 11 10 am-4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Thurs. Mar. 12 9 am—7 pm Quilter’s Fun Run Shop Hop 

Fri. Mar. 13 9 am—5 pm  Quilter’s Fun Run Shop Hop 

Sat. Mar. 14 9 am—5 pm  Quilter’s Fun Run Shop Hop 

Thurs. Mar. 12 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Thurs. Mar. 19 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Wed. Mar. 25 1 pm—?? Block of the Month Class 

Thurs. Mar. 26 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Sat. Mar. 28 10 am-4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Mon. Apr. 6 6 pm Patchwork Pals Quilt Club 

Thurs. Apr. 2 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Wed. Apr.  8 10 am-4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Thurs. Apr. 9 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Thurs. Apr. 16 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Thurs. Apr. 23 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 

Sat. Mar. 28 10 am-4 pm Quilts of Valor Sew Together 

Wed. Apr. 29 1 pm—?? Block of the Month Class 

Thurs. Apr. 30 1-4 pm Little Quilt Club 













Drop in on a Thursday afternoon   

Mar 12, 19, & 26  

Apr. 2, 9, 23, & 30 

1—4 pm 

 

Little Quilt Club 

Jo Morton’s Book 

 Join us to make little quilts for decorating 

fun 

 Kits available 

 Refreshments 

 Make 1 or make as many as you like 



Block of the Month:  Quilted Village 
 

 Class is underway on the last Wednesday of 
the month @ 1:30. 

 Call 641-228-3383 to see if you can visit a 
class; perhaps you can plan to attend the next 
offering. 



40% off 


